

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
Monthly Sales Report
2025/03

In Thousands of NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	354,161
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	235,101
	YoY Change of Amount	119,060
	YoY Change of	50.64%
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	924,116
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	589,089
	YoY Change of Amount	335,027
	YoY Change of	56.87%
Due to the increase in market demand, revenue growth was greater than 50%.		